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| | RevNo| Revision note | ate  [signature] Checked
NO| Part No. | English Name Chinese Name |Q'TY [NO| Part No. | English Name Chinese NamelQ'TY [NO | Part No. English Name (hinese Name [Q'TY [NO | Part No. English Name | Chinese Name |Q'TY
1]16012-18801-00 | Pulling Spring i T 131{90001-0612-00 |M6x12 Bolt M2 @ | 1|61 12121-18801-00 | Exhaust Valve 2l 1191 |13210-18801-00 | 0il Ring i 1
Bl | 2|16070-18801-00 | Governor Arm St I 32/37050-16801-00|Int erdiction Organ HkPa 1162 [12111-18801-00  |Inlet Valve il 1192 | 13121-18801-00 | Piston Pin 71 I |B
3190305-0600-00 | Nut M6 Mok 11 33]11310-18801-00 | Crankcase Parts i 1 (63 |14081-18801-00 | Tappet i 2 93| 1311-18801-00 | Piston i 1
L {16065-18801-00| Gasket 48 1 134{90502-0814-00 |Pin@8x 1L RARO8X1L | 2 164 |16200-18801-00 | Camshaft Bithh 1194 | 13300-18802-00 | (rankshaft b 1
| [5]16061-18801-00 | Governor Lever | i 1| 3537060-18801-00| il Sensor a3 1|65 [17004-18802-00 |Rubber Tube Bk 1195 {15010-18802-WE | 0il Ruler we |1 [
6116062-18801-00| Governor Rod el 1 136{90001-0614-00 |Mox14 Bolt Mox14 & | 2 |66 |12101-18801-00 | Guide seal L 2196 | 13601-18801-00 | balanceshaft il 1
Sl | 7]16063-18803-00| Governor Spring L T | 37]90548-6207-00|Bearing 6207 620 Thk 2167 | 12112-18801-00 | Inlet Valve Spring Refainer gamgs | 1| 97| 90548-6202-00 | bearing6202 | 6202 | 2 |
8116072-16801-00| T Bolt [EL 1 138|16400-18801-00| Governor Gear Bk 1168 | 12107-18801-00  |Fxhaust Valve Spring Refainer |  #4rags | T |98 | 30300-18801-00 | Starting motor | A 1
| 19]16520-18802-00|Governor ban parts | ki T 139190524-16801-00 Half-round Key HHR 1169 [12103-18801-00  |Valve Spring L !
10190001-0608-00 | Bolt M6x8 MbxBs 3| 40]13012-18801-00 | Connecting Rods Cover | i 1 170 130010-16801-00 | Spark Plug A 1
11128233-18801-00|Pulling Tray Cover | Bk T | 41]13013-18801-00| Connecting Rods Bolt | ikt 2|71 ]90001-0612-00 | Bolt Mbx12 Mox12 4t |
2| 11228225-18801-00] Spring # T | 42[1001-18801-00 | Crankcase gasket . 1 {72 [12610-18801-00  |Cylinder head cover it | °
13128229-18801-00|Pulling Tray Rtk 1| 43]15010-18802-W40il Gauge RiR 1|73 | 12004-18801-00 |Cylinder head cover Gasket Shigigs | |
) 14128226-16801-00{ Spring ik | 2| 44|90681-18802-00| Gasket . 2|74 [16312-16801-00 | Nut Spse |/ -
I 28239-16801-00|Starting feet i) 2| 45{11411-18802-00 | Crankcase Cover EEH 1175 |14314-16801-00 | Nut iR
: 16|28243-18801-00|Pin 4 T [46(90001-0840-00 [Bolt M8xL( MBx40 &% | T |76 [14311-18801-00  |Rocker gl i 2 i
17128224-16801-00| Clip Spring % 1| 4728210-16801-00|Starting Handspike FirH 11 77]17100-18805-00 | Air Cleaner Bk 1
1812824:2-16801-00| Impacted ban i 1| 4828221-18801-00{Starting Line Fith 1| 78]14313-16801-00  |Rocker Bolt gash !
1 19190001-0615-00 |Bolt M6x15 Mox 1584 11 49(90001-0625-00 |M6x25 Bolt M6x25 8 | 2 |79)14090-18801-00 |Push-Rod Keep Frame grRfngs | | -
2090001-0612-00 |Bolt Mbx12 Mox 1244 L |50 30400-18801-00gnition Block Parts ika 1 180[14071-18801-00  |Push-Rod il !
| [2135540-16801-R1| Switct 7 T 51{90502-1220-00 [pin $12¢20 sha012x20| 2 |81/18001-18801-00  |Exhaust pipe Gasket yepur | 1 :
22(28110-18801-W5| Lead Wind Cover e 1" ]52]12003-18801-00|Cylinder Head Bolt Rl L182(19304-18801-00 |Lead Windboard bepg | !
23[13501-18801-00 | lywheel Nut L 1 153117001-18801-00 | Air Cleaner Gasket BB4 1183/90001-0612-00  |Bolt M6x12 M6x172 &t | !
—{ |2428002-18801-00 Starting Claw kil 1 |54 [16100-18804-00|Carburetor fid 1 184]90203-16801-00 |Double Bolt s ! —
25/19352-18801-00 | Fan W 1 155[16001-18801-00 |Carburetor Gasket fhbph 1 185(13122-18801-00  |Piston pin Clip Spring iz a0 !
| 126[13510-18801-00 |Flywheel Parts i T |56 16003-18801-00 | Carburetor Adabatic Bosed | ot | ' |86|13010-18801-00 |Connecting Rods # 1 .
27190682-18801-00| Seal,0il E 2|57 [17002-18801-00 |Carburetor Adiabatic Boaed Gasket | A 1 187/18100-500001-00 [Muffler 1T 1
28(90001-0835-00 [M8x35 Bolt MBx35 84 | 2| 58090203-18803-00{arburetor Bolt At 2 | 88(90305-0800-00  |Nut M8 vegs | ?
—1 29]11007-18801-00 |0il drain Plug HhgE 259 12140-18801-00 (ylinder Head bk 1 189]13201-18801-00  |Piston Ring 1 7Y 1 —
30[11017-18801-00 [Gasket ¥ 2| 60]12131-18801-00 |Cylinder Head Gasket | wukat | 1 ]90]13202-18801-00 [Piston Ring ? | ]
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3 90683_200001_00 |r0n cover %é 6 16652_200001_00 FlH-er DET %ﬂ 9 16750_200001_00 FUE[ SW”-[h iﬂﬂf% I’remr‘efl(luanfify Title/Name, designation, material, dimension etc Article No./Reference
2 [16601-200001-00 |Rubber gasket e 5 |16730-200001-00|Fuel tank Cover s 8 (90007-0512-00 | Bolt M5x12 &5 M5X 172 e v Ry S Lo R we |
1 116620-500001-W5]  Fuel fank W L 190007-0625-00 Bolt M.6X25 §EMOX25 137200-200001-00 |  Fuel M'efer Wik Fuel tank parts Exploder _
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3190001-0612-00 Bolt M6X12 BEMOXT2 |6 [51014-500001-00 | Rubber feef Kl
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2 118002-500001-00 | Guard ban i 5 190305-0800-00 Nut M8 g% M8 8 131112-500001-00 | Baftery Line L v B v S et A S i R S
1 (51100-500001-H2 |  Frame i L [51009-500001-00 | Shake Feef REH 7 131110-500001-00 | Baffery L -
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4 [18030-500001-00 | Hang feef i 8 90007-0512-00 | Bolf M5X12 &8 MOXT12 112{30049-500001-00 |  Rotor bolt L —
3190001-0612-00 | Bolt M6X12 g MOX12 17 (31301-500001-00 | Junction Box ki 1130021-500001-00 | enerafor tnd Bell|  igflick
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3 [37116-200001-00 | Voltage meter | ¥Ek 6 [35655-200001-00 | Ot cireuit BHEFS  |o |356u-o00006-H1|  Socket ik
- - breaker I’remref|0uan‘rify Title/Name, designation, material, dimension etc Article No./Reference
2 35160—200003-00 Eﬂglﬂe SW”[h ﬁﬁ]mﬁ% 5 3561&‘50000[%'-” SO(kEf %E 8 30060-200001-00 Eal“fh DOH ﬁi&g& Designed by Checked by Approved by - dafe Filename Date Scale H
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1 135650-500001-W5|  Confrol panel 4 [T L |35645-500003-00| AC ciecuit breaker Kikes 7130022-200001-H2 | BC Junction pole 12V s
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